Contract Number

Institution Name

21-01
21-02
21-03
21-04
21-05
21-06

Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College

Contractor

Scenario Learning LLC
Ace of Tuscaloosa
Innovative Interfaces, Inc.
Instructure, Inc.

Cidi Labs, LLC

Comprehensive Sleep Center

Effective

10/1/2020
10/1/2020
11/1/2020
10/1/2020
8/1/2020
7/1/2020

End

9/30/2021
9/30/2021
10/31/2021
9/30/2021
7/31/2023
6/30/2023

Amount

9,335.00
21,000.00
26,475.64

167,016.00

6,556.00

72,000.00

Funding Source

Purpose

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds

Restricted Funds

751700 - Subscriptions
731400 - Other Contractual Services
751700 - Subscriptions
751700 - Subscriptions
751700 - Subscriptions
731400 - Other Contractual Services



