<b>Contract Number</b>	Institution Name	Contractor	<b>Effective</b>	<u>End</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Funding Source	Purpose
21-01	Shelton State Community College	Scenario Learning LLC	10/1/2020	9/30/2021	9,335.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
21-02	Shelton State Community College	Ace of Tuscaloosa	10/1/2020	9/30/2021	21,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services
21-03	Shelton State Community College	Innovative Interfaces, Inc.	11/1/2020	10/31/2021	26,475.64	Restricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
21-04	Shelton State Community College	Instructure, Inc.	10/1/2020	9/30/2021	167,016.00	Unrestricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
21-05	Shelton State Community College	Cidi Labs, LLC	8/1/2020	7/31/2023	6,556.00	Restricted Funds	751700 - Subscriptions
21-06	Shelton State Community College	Comprehensive Sleep Center	7/1/2020	6/30/2023	72,000.00	Restricted Funds	731400 - Other Contractual Services